EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

Bib#

2014 Southwest Prairie Outdoor Boys Conference Assignments

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)

2: Fr/So Boys 4x800m

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
1 (31)
4 (32)
7 (33)

10:15.0
10:35.0
10:56.0
11:22.45
12:31.00

10:15.0
10:31.0
10:38.00
11:00.0
11:32.0
10:08.0
10:21.7
10:35.1
10:59.80
11:26.21

384
342
427
223
260

420
440
123
169
303
116
218
353
180
251

Hunter Dyer * Plainfield South
Hunter May ¢ Plainfield North
David Andrews * Romeoville
Logan Torres * Oswego

Connor Schmidt « Plainfield Central

Colin Pickering ¢ Plainfield South
Justin Suits « Romeoville

Ethan Milles * Minooka

Eric Moss « Oswego East

Zach Proffitt » Plainfield East
Soren Knudsen ¢ Minooka
Bennett Peterson « Oswego
Walker Wells « Plainfield North
Bradley Thornton « Oswego East
Ben Keneth ¢ Plainfield Central

8:47.90
9:18.00

8:40.0
8:52.4

8:21.28
8:50.0

Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Relay Team « Oswego
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield South

Relay Team ¢ Minooka
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North

3: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)

8:18.00
8:29.20

8:04.00
8:27.79

8:50.0
7:57.54
8:26.57
8:31.00

Relay Team < Minooka
Relay Team « Oswego

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Romeoville
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central

4: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

oo Ok WN -

47.61
48.64c

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central
Relay Team * Romeoville

Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6

47 .44c
45.57
45.12
45.56
45.66
47.59

Relay Team ¢« Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team -+ Plainfield East
Relay Team « Minooka

Relay Team + Plainfield South
Relay Team * Oswego

Lane Seed

Bib#

12

Name ¢ Team 2015

5: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4
5

44.44
46.38

Relay Team » Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

o g WN -

43.74
42.56
42.49
42.49
43.41
44.25

Relay Team « Romeoville
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team * Minooka

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield South
Relay Team « Oswego

6: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
11 (24)
14 (25)
1 (31)
4 (32)
7 (33)
10 (34)

13 (35)
16 (36)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9:40.14
9:57.14
10:06.00
10:25.0
11:17.43
9:31.0
9:51.67
10:00.83
10:24.0
11:08.62
9:06.71
9:48.5
9:58.14
10:15.4

10:37.49

230
135
279
355
277
326
191
231
459
187
413
373
136
464

445

Peter Johnsrud « Oswego
Gabe Ceballos « Minooka

John Lyons ¢ Plainfield Central
Jake Billapando ¢ Plainfield North
Jake Hunter ¢ Plainfield Central
Joe Suarez - Plainfield East
Ryan Fluke » Oswego East
Lucas Kammerer « Oswego
Mike Samuelson « Romeoville
Casey Dowdle « Oswego East
Dan Lathrop ¢ Plainfield South
Jack Sebok ¢ Plainfield North
Andy Geldean * Minooka

Steven Homecgoy ° Plainfield
South
Matt Bush « Romeoville

19.64c
19.84c

466
296

7: Fr/iSo Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

Ben Doan * Oswego East
Mitchell Kiska ¢ Plainfield East

Fr/iSo Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

0N O WN

18.84c
18.32
17.83
17.44c
17.47
18.14¢c
18.58
19.64c

292
124
128
347
402
333
254
391

Jake Filer « Plainfield East

Alex Roop « Minooka

Justin Wolz « Minooka

Adam Ratini « Plainfield North
Nathan Ulmer ¢ Plainfield South
Josh Briick « Plainfield North

Nick Margarella « Plainfield Central
Brad Lathrop ¢ Plainfield South



Lane Seed

2014 Southwest Prairie Outdoor Boys Conference

Bib# Name ¢« Team

8: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

1

0N O WN

16.94c¢
15.94¢
16.55

406 Danny Diurczak « Plainfield South
408 John Flores ¢ Plainfield South
325 Prince Smith ¢ Plainfield East

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O NG WN

15.65

15.04¢c
14.84c
14.51
14.68
14.86
15.24c
15.75

283 Sebastian Perhon ¢ Plainfield

Central
Justin Agustin « Oswego East

Manny Bofah ¢ Plainfield North
Annile Williams « Plainfield North
Shabari Bailey « Minooka

Bobby Kaluza « Minooka

Davon Burrell - Oswego East
Bernard Thompson ¢ Plainfield East

183
356
376
131
140
184
327

9: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

12.34c
12.14c
12.01
11.94
11.98
12.10
12.25
13.14c

170
172
265
119
301
244
222
432

Jacob Nicodimus * Oswego East
Devin Riley « Oswego East
Rayed Yasin ¢ Plainfield Central
Mike Malinowski « Minooka
Robert Ogbuli « Plainfield East
Kojo Aikins ¢ Plainfield Central
Jake Smutzer + Oswego

Edson McCurrie «* Romeoville

Fr/iSo Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

0w ~NOO O WN -~

11.89
11.74c
11.64c

11.24

11.43

11.69

11.82
11.94c

213
385
349
120
434
294
393
332

Tucker LaMarre « Oswego
Kevin Ehringer ¢ Plainfield South
Bobby Sparks ¢ Plainfield North
Colin Marchio * Minooka

Jordan Nettles « Romeoville
Jalen Hutt « Plainfield East

Jake Maher ¢ Plainfield South
Carlos Baggett « Plainfield North

10: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO O WN -

11.74c
11.44
11.36
11.26
11.33
11.44c
11.56
12.16

194
234
320
193
144
360
242
275

Bobby Maggit * Oswego East
Mason Memming * Oswego

John Mensah - Plainfield East
Bobby Kallien « Oswego East
Mitch Miller « Minooka

Marcus Edwards ¢ Plainfield North
Tommy Tripp ¢« Oswego

Chris Guitron « Plainfield Central

Lane Seed

Bib#
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Name « Team

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

11.12
11.01

10.86

10.74c
10.75
10.93
11.03
11.25

424
365

281

463
318
139
423
462

Anthony Woods - Plainfield South

DeVaughn Hrobowski ¢ Plainfield
North

Kahmari Montgomery ¢ Plainfield
Central

D'Aaron Williams « Romeoville

Shederick Majors ¢ Plainfield East
Devin Ingram * Minooka

Tommie Van « Plainfield South
Marcus Tyler « Romeoville

11: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
11 (24)
14 (25)
1 (31)
4 (32)

7 (33)
10 (34)
13 (35)
16 (36)

2:07.14c
2:10.14c
2:14.09
2:17.14c¢c
2:24.14c
2:05.25
2:10.14c
2:12.64c
2:16.63
2:21.00
2:04.70
2:08.24c

2:11.14c
2:15.14c
2:19.14c

2:39.00

340
297
215
176
442
125
338
212
165
251
111
387

293
429
394
246

Matt Hosler * Plainfield North
Tyler Kiska ¢ Plainfield East
Mike Latzke « Oswego

Ryan Shea » Oswego East
Anthony Vodicka * Romeoville
Matt Sak « Minooka

Dan Gibson ¢ Plainfield North
Owen Kelty « Oswego

Gavin Frias « Oswego East
Ben Keneth ¢ Plainfield Central
Chris Drey * Minooka

Alejandro Guzman ¢ Plainfield
South
Josh George * Plainfield East

Ezequiel Cabanas * Romeoville
Marino Martinez ¢ Plainfield South
Noah Culbreth ¢ Plainfield Central

12: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
11 (24)
14 (25)
1 (31)
4 (32)
7 (33)
10 (34)
13 (35)
16 (36)

1:58.19
2:01.05
2:04.41
2:05.44c
2:07.64c
1:56.92
1:59.34c
2:03.84c
2:05.14
2:06.64c
1:56.73
1:59.10
2:03.64c
2:04.64
2:06.21
2:08.14c

454
196
197
446
374
422
419
229
143
225
316
284
371
154
273
329

Luis Loza « Romeoville

Tyler McQuality « Oswego East
Mason Miller « Oswego East
Armando Cortez « Romeoville
Tanner Thurman ¢ Plainfield North
Misael Tobias ¢ Plainfield South
Kenny Peters ¢ Plainfield South
Chase Hall + Oswego

Brendan McGrath * Minooka

Alec Cepeda * Oswego

Sergio Llannes ¢ Plainfield East
John Principato * Plainfield Central
Jon Sanders ¢ Plainfield North
Ryan Weniger * Minooka

Sam Espinal * Plainfield Central
Hershal Walton ¢ Plainfield East

13: Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

o b WN

1:40.21
1:41.34c

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central
Relay Team « Oswego East
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Bib#

Bib# Name ¢« Team

Fr/iSo Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

o Ok, WN -

1:40.14c
1:35.65
1:34.11
1:35.02
1:37.64c
1:40.20

Relay Team « Romeoville
Relay Team ¢ Minooka

Relay Team « Plainfield South
Relay Team « Plainfield North
Relay Team - Plainfield East
Relay Team « Oswego

14: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

OO Ok WN -

1:36.37
1:37.21

Relay Team « Oswego
Relay Team « Plainfield Central

Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

OO Ok WN -~

1:32.28
1:29.44
1:28.54
1:29.19
1:30.20
1:33.10

Relay Team « Romeoville
Relay Team « Plainfield East
Relay Team * Minooka

Relay Team « Plainfield North
Relay Team « Plainfield South
Relay Team « Oswego East

15: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

OO Ok WN -

NT
59.54c
1:01.65
NT

441 Jonathan Tinoco * Romeoville
208 David Gaytan « Oswego

248 Brett Henry ¢ Plainfield Central
430 Jared Devicais * Romeoville

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

OO0k WN -~

57.88
56.00
55.08
55.22
56.56
58.92

291 Tarrell Evans ¢ Plainfield East
105 Michael Bozue * Minooka

296 Mitchell Kiska ¢ Plainfield East
399 Austin Pruett * Plainfield South
109 Mason Dant « Minooka

209 Ryan Holt « Oswego

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
2
3
4
5

6

54.84c
53.94¢c
52.51
53.01
54.74c

55.04c

346 Kyle Prohaska ¢ Plainfield North
173 Jacob Salazar « Oswego East
249 Javier Herrera ¢ Plainfield Central
402 Nathan Ulmer ¢ Plainfield South

343 Johnny McConnaughey * Plainfield
North
161 Greg Darata » Oswego East

16: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

o Ok WN -

55.34¢c

53.12
54.74c
58.14¢c

458 Malik Riley * Romeoville

266 Quinn Ahrens ¢ Plainfield Central
368 Tommy Richards ¢ Plainfield North
443 Christian Ambrosio * Romeoville

Lane Seed

Page 3
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Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

a b wN

6

52.34c
52.03
50.89
51.93
52.12
52.65

360 Marcus Edwards « Plainfield North
236 Luke Moran « Oswego

240 Steven Strange * Oswego

189 Julian Flores * Oswego East

411 Cesar Guzman * Plainfield South
421 Kendall Ross  Plainfield South

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

2
3
4

5
6

50.66
49.96
49.04
49.17

50.47
50.81

312 Christian Glass ¢ Plainfield East
185 Mike Delaney * Oswego East
156 Chris Wilson ¢ Minooka

281 Kahmari Montgomery  Plainfield
Central
308 Jarvis Carter * Plainfield East

147 Kyle Shelton « Minooka

17: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

1
2
3
4
5

6

48.04c
47 .41
46.59
46.71
47.74c

296 Mitchell Kiska * Plainfield East
382 Austin Detloff « Plainfield South
106 Jake Bugajski * Minooka

254 Nick Margarella « Plainfield Central
292 Jake Filer « Plainfield East

Fr/iSo Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4
5
6

45.54¢
44.56
41.28
44.24¢
45.44¢
45.90

158 Chaz Clark » Oswego East

157 Kijana Caldwell « Oswego East
128 Justin Wolz « Minooka

352 Jamari Watson ¢ Plainfield North
347 Adam Ratini  Plainfield North
391 Brad Lathrop * Plainfield South

18: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -

a s wN -

6

44.11
44.14¢

418 Robert Partee ¢ Plainfield South
414 Rahsaan Lincoln ¢ Plainfield South

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2
3
4
5

6

43.91
42.54¢
41.69

42.25
43.02

200 Devonshe Simpson * Oswego East
456 Marcos Povilaitis « Romeoville

283 Sebastian Perhon ¢ Plainfield
Central
325 Prince Smith ¢ Plainfield East

239 Anton Simms ¢ Oswego

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

a P wN -

»

40.97
40.40
39.20
39.52
40.87

41.65

140 Bobby Kaluza « Minooka

131 Shabari Bailey * Minooka

376 Annile Williams ¢ Plainfield North
183 Justin Agustin « Oswego East

327 Bernard Thompson ¢ Plainfield East

370 Jared Samms ¢ Plainfield North



Lane Seed

2014 Southwest Prairie Outdoor Boys Conference Page 4
Lane Seed

Bib# Name ¢« Team

19: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
11 (24)
14 (25)
1 (31)
4 (32)
7 (33)
10 (34)
13 (35)
16 (36)

4:44.0
4:48.4
4:50.0
4:56.0
5:05.00
4:44.0
4:48.0
4:49.58
4:53.0
4:59.00
4:39.28
4:47.0
4:48.88
4:50.66
4:59.0
5:11.0

378 Austin Brown ¢ Plainfield South
221 Jackson Simon * Oswego

351 James Suchy ¢ Plainfield North
344 Brendan McGath ¢ Plainfield North
245 Dylan Brady - Plainfield Central
431 lan Irvine « Romeoville

396 Andrew Nunez - Plainfield South
168 Tanner McQuality « Oswego East
297 Tyler Kiska ¢ Plainfield East

255 Mike Muhlig * Plainfield Central
171 Trevor Nold « Oswego East

116 Soren Knudsen « Minooka

203 Collin Boone « Oswego

101 Dan Anfield « Minooka

439 Nick Sessoms * Romeoville

290 Julian Del Rosario * Plainfield East

20: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

3 (11)
6 (12)
9 (13)
12 (14)
15 (15)
2 (21)
5 (22)
8 (23)
11 (24)
14 (25)
1 (31)
4 (32)
7 (33)
10 (34)
13 (35)
16 (36)

4:30.80
4:34.5
4:37.2
4:38.6
4:45.5

4:25.90
4:33.0

4:36.71
4:38.4

4:42.94
4:22.0

4:30.83

4:36.34

4:38.19
4:38.8

202 Charles Thornton * Oswego East
373 Jack Sebok ¢ Plainfield North
230 Peter Johnsrud * Oswego

417 John Partee * Plainfield South
372 Tim Schrank ¢ Plainfield North
413 Dan Lathrop ¢ Plainfield South
316 Sergio Llannes ¢ Plainfield East
279 John Lyons ¢ Plainfield Central
235 Desmond Meyer « Oswego

153 Ben Ubert « Minooka

326 Joe Suarez ¢ Plainfield East

284 John Principato * Plainfield Central
134 Henry Bugajski « Minooka

459 Mike Samuelson « Romeoville
191 Ryan Fluke « Oswego East

21: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

OO Ok WN -

25.99
25.04c
25.91
28.14c

263 lan Windt « Plainfield Central
181 Hunter Whitfield « Oswego East
261 Jake Warren ¢ Plainfield Central
432 Edson McCurrie * Romeoville

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

o Ok WN -

24.76
24.35
24.05
24.34
24.42
25.02

213 Tucker LaMarre « Oswego
434 Jordan Nettles « Romeoville
301 Robert Ogbuli « Plainfield East
102 Lavarius Armstrong * Minooka
172 Devin Riley - Oswego East
205 Derrik Chaney * Oswego

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

o Ok WN -

24.01
23.64c
22.27
22.81
23.76
24.04c

385 Kevin Ehringer ¢ Plainfield South
349 Bobby Sparks ¢ Plainfield North
110 Matt Dlugopolski « Minooka

381 Austin Deal * Plainfield South
294 Jalen Hutt  Plainfield East

332 Carlos Baggett ¢ Plainfield North

a b~ wN -

Bib#

Name « Team

24.44c
24.32
24.34c
25.05

462
238
188
243

22: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

Marcus Tyler « Romeoville
Willie Rodriguez « Oswego
Khalil Driver « Oswego East
Lambert Wong * Oswego

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2

w

4

5
6

23.99

23.04
22.97
23.04c

23.37
2414

416

152
186
449

320
271

Robert McNamara ¢ Plainfield
South
Victor Turpin « Minooka

Nico Divaldivielso « Oswego East

Christopher Edmondson
Romeoville
John Mensah ¢ Plainfield East

Issiah Dunson ¢ Plainfield Central

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
2

w

o g b

22.37
21.94c

21.81

21.91
22.01
22.53

409
365

281

318
139
362

Jaylon Gillispie * Plainfield South

DeVaughn Hrobowski « Plainfield
North

Kahmari Montgomery ¢ Plainfield

Central

Shederick Majors ¢ Plainfield East
Devin Ingram » Minooka

Thomas Harris * Plainfield North

23: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

o wWwN -

4:01.0
4:43.81

Relay Team « Romeoville
Relay Team « Plainfield East

Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2
3
4
5
6

3:47.00
3:38.0
3:32.95
3:35.40
3:40.0
3:58.4

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield South
Relay Team < Minooka

Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Oswego

24: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

oo b wWwN -

3:34.98
3:40.0

Relay Team « Oswego
Relay Team « Romeoville

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

oo g wWwN -

3:29.13
3:26.42
3:23.36
3:25.51
3:28.18
3:33.00

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield North
Relay Team « Oswego East
Relay Team « Minooka

Relay Team ¢ Plainfield South
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield East
Relay Team ¢ Plainfield Central
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31: Fr/So Boys Long Jump -1

13'03.00"
14'00.00"
15'06.00"
17'02.00"
17'02.00"
17'08.00"
17'08.50"
18'00.00"

204
438
214
426
174
262
254
347

Devin Breske * Oswego

Roberto Ramirez « Romeoville
Chris Larrea « Oswego

Ibuku Akendea * Romeoville
Kendrick Scott « Oswego East
Zach Wilke ¢ Plainfield Central
Nick Margarella « Plainfield Central
Adam Ratini « Plainfield North

Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 2

18'03.00"
18'04.00"
18'08.00"
18'10.00"
19'03.00"
19'08.00"
19'11.00"
20'00.00"

172
401
118
302
300
112
381
334

Devin Riley « Oswego East

Tre Segers ¢ Plainfield South
Steve Lasinis * Minooka

Jamie Pringle « Plainfield East
Matt Mazurkiewicz * Plainfield East
Quintin Durov * Minooka

Austin Deal « Plainfield South

Nico Capezio ¢ Plainfield North

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump -1

15'08.00"
16'11.00"

19"07.00"
19'06.00"
19'08.00"
19'08.00"
19'10.00"

243
288

414
149
418
458
370

Lambert Wong * Oswego

Bradon Youngquist ¢ Plainfield
Central
Rahsaan Lincoln ¢ Plainfield South

Luke St. Paul « Minooka
Robert Partee * Plainfield South
Malik Riley « Romeoville
Jared Samms ° Plainfield North

Varsity Boys Long Jump - 2

19'11.00"
20'02.00"
20'03.00"
20'04.00"
20'10.00"
20'11.00"
21'05.00"
21'10.00"

267
198
330
367
461
319
129
188

Akwasi Aikins ¢ Plainfield Central
Kalub Neuman « Oswego East
Juwuan Wells - Plainfield East
Bobby Ratini « Plainfield North
Giorgio Terricciano « Romeoville
Evion May - Plainfield East
Peter Andreano « Minooka

Khalil Driver « Oswego East

33: Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 1

30'00.00"
33'08.00"
34'03.00"
35'04.00"
36'01.00"
36'01.00"
36'06.00"

438
258
181
426
121
174
302

Roberto Ramirez « Romeoville
T.J. Olson ¢ Plainfield Central
Hunter Whitfield « Oswego East
Ibuku Akendea * Romeoville
Matt Mason ¢ Minooka
Kendrick Scott « Oswego East
Jamie Pringle ¢ Plainfield East

Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 2

37'00.00"
37'03.00"
37'08.00"

37'09.00"
38'00.50"
40'01.00"
40'05.00"

347
403
250

401
295
334
118

Adam Ratini * Plainfield North
A.J. Walker « Plainfield South

Anthony Hightower ¢ Plainfield
Central
Tre Segers ¢ Plainfield South

Tyvion Jones -« Plainfield East
Nico Capezio « Plainfield North
Steve Lasinis « Minooka

o g WN -

0N O WN - O NO O WN -~ 0O ~NO O WN -

0O ~NO O WN -

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump -1
37'11.00" 149 Luke St. Paul « Minooka
40'06.00" 418 Robert Partee ¢ Plainfield South
40'06.00" 198 Kalub Neuman « Oswego East
40'11.00" 319 Evion May * Plainfield East
41'00.00" 369 Alex Ruscitti « Plainfield North
41'02.00" 447 DeAngelo Cross * Romeoville

Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 2
41'03.00" 414 Rahsaan Lincoln ¢ Plainfield South
41'06.00" 364 Quintin Hoosman ¢ Plainfield North
42'08.50" 130 Lucius Armstrong « Minooka
43'04.50" 267 Akwasi Aikins ¢ Plainfield Central
43'05.75" 330 Juwuan Wells « Plainfield East
44'05.00" 188 Khalil Driver « Oswego East
46'09.50" 457 Curshaun Pruitt « Romeoville

35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1

32'00.00" 304 August Ramos ¢ Plainfield East
36'00.00" 428 Justin Brandon *« Romeoville
37'00.00" 337 Ari Ekowa * Plainfield North
37'01.00" 264 Tom Winter * Plainfield Central
37'02.00" 159 Adrian Corona * Oswego East
37'05.00" 256 Liam Nassib « Plainfield Central
37'08.00" 177 Miles Smalls « Oswego East
38'00.00" 335 Marshall Dillon « Plainfield North

Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 2
38'02.00" 395 Steven Morris * Plainfield South
38'04.50" 210 Nick Jackson « Oswego
38'09.00" 224 Austin Warner « Oswego
41'08.00" 299 Donald Manning * Plainfield East
42'00.00" 435 Victor Osinloye * Romeoville
42'02.00" 383 Jake Disney ¢ Plainfield South
45'05.00" 117 Kevin Lam « Minooka
45'08.00" 113 Will Fick « Minooka

36: Varsity Boys Shot Put - 1

36'00.00" 323 Ken Padilla « Plainfield East
36'02.00" 285 Keith Sparks * Plainfield Central
38'03.00" 237 Blake Patton » Oswego
40'02.00" 201 Cameron Taylor « Oswego East
40'11.00" 276 Deon Guyton ¢ Plainfield Central
41'02.00" 412 Tim Kello ¢ Plainfield South
42'03.00" 137 Carl Gillman « Minooka
42'09.00" 192 Ryan Ingalls « Oswego East

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 2
43'11.00" 410 Tom Grady ° Plainfield South
45'06.00" 226 Jose Flores » Oswego
47'00.00" 313 Dan Jackson ¢ Plainfield East
49'00.00" 451 Kelvin Jones « Romeoville
49'10.00" 377 Nick Wolf « Plainfield North
50'08.00" 363 James Honey « Plainfield North
51'05.50" 455 Prosper Osinloye « Romeoville
53'02.00" 155 Brock Whalen « Minooka
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team
37: Fr/So Boys Discus -1 40: Varsity Boys High Jump -1
1 85'06" 160 Byan Cruz « Oswego East 1 5'00" 280 Tyler Martin « Plainfield Central
2 97'06" 210 Nick Jackson * Oswego 2 510" 418 Robert Partee ¢ Plainfield South
3 98'06" 224 Austin Warner » Oswego 3 510" 327 Bernard Thompson ¢ Plainfield East
4 99'08" 428 Justin Brandon » Romeoville
5 102003" 247 Alex Geib  Plainfield Central 4 510" 190 Devon Flowers - Oswego East
6 105'00" 337 Ari Ekowa * Plainfield North 5 511" 414 Rahsaan Lincoln « Plainfield South
7 107'00" 380 Clay Czlapinski * Plainfield South 6 600" 370 Jared Samms - Plainfield North
8 109'09" 159 Adrian Corona « Oswego East 7 6'02" 452 Mitch LaFond + Romeoville
8 6'02" 199 Diego Rodriguez « Oswego East
Fr/So Boys Discus - 2 9 6'02" 132 Nolan Barajas * Minooka
1 117'08" 264 Tom Winter ¢ Plainfield Central 10 6'04" 129 Peter Andreano * Minooka
2 118'00" 335 Marshall Dillon « Plainfield North 11 6'04" 321 Gervon Miles « Plainfield East
3 119'00" 299 Donald Manning  Plainfield East 12 6'07" 356 Manny Bofah « Plainfield North
4 119'00" 298 Dylon Koch ¢ Plainfield East
5 122'09" 117 Kevin Lam * Minooka 41: FriSo Boys Pole Vault - 1
6 12411" 113 W'” Fick Minooka , 1 7'00" 163 Yoseph Diawoodi « Oswego East
7 133'00" 435 Victor Osinloye * Romeoville 5 800" 437 Brandon Quan » Romeoville
8 134'00" 392 Adam Liaromatis « Plainfield South 3 806" 259 Quinlan Riley « Plainfield Central
4 8'06" 161 Greg Darata + Oswego East
38: Varsity Boys Discus -1 5 9'00" 350 Luke Stell * Plainfield North
1 102'00" 201 Cameron Taylor « Oswego East 6 9'00" 436 Jon Perry » Romeoville
2 103'00" 237 Blake Patton « Oswego 7 9'00" 289 Robert Chapell « Plainfield East
3 110'00" 192 Ryan Ingalls « Oswego East 8 9'06" 404 Michael West « Plainfield South
4 113'02" 278 John James ¢ Plainfield Central 9 10'00" 206 Eric D'Argo * Oswego
5 120'00" 358 Sebastion Carcione ¢ Plainfield 10 10'06" 292 Jake Filer « Plainfield East
o North . 11 10'06" 122 Blaine Meadows * Minooka
6 120.01.. 410 Tom Grady * Plal'nfleld South 12 11'00" 220 Matt Schaschwary » Oswego
/ 122103" 141 Jason Lopez » Minooka 13 11'06" 252 Chris Kuehni » Plainfield Central
8 124'00" 323 Ken Padilla « Plainfield East 14 12'00" 115 Marcus Hayden « Minooka
Varsity Boys Discus - 2
1 126'00" 232 Charlie Kirkwood * Oswego 42: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1
2 130'07" 282 Brandon Payne  Plainfield Central 1 9'00" 368 Tommy Richards ¢ Plainfield North
3 134'00" 313 Dan Jackson ¢ Plainfield East 2 9'00" 460 Robert Tello * Romeoville
4 143'00" 453 Anthony Love * Romeoville 3 9'06" 233 Jake Mateyka « Oswego
5 144'00" 363 James Honey * Plainfield North 4 11'00" 195 Aaron McGavin Oswego East
6 145'00" 155 Brock Whalen « Minooka 5 11'00" 306 T.J. Alexander « Plainfield East
7 146'04" 412 Tim Kello « Plainfield South 6 11'00" 269 Logan Browning * Plainfield Central
8 164'00" 451 Kelvin Jones « Romeoville
7 12'06" 142 Brennan Loughran « Minooka
39: Fr/So Boys High Jump - 1 8 12:06: 361 D?nny Gulino * Plaﬁnfﬁeld North
1 500" 262 Zach Wilke » Plainfield Central o 1209" 415 Nick Markese - Plainfield South
- - 10 14'00" 145 Ryan Pullara » Minooka
2 502" 253 J.T. MacDonald - Plainfield Central -1 17,03 750 287 ke Winder » Plainfield Central
3 5'04" 400 Andrew Reavill « Plainfield South ’
4 5'04" 379 Jake Contreras * Plainfield South
5 5'04" 179 Ryan Sykes ¢ Oswego East
6 5'06" 166 Tyler Haskins « Oswego East
7 5'06" 211 Nick Janca * Oswego
8 5'08" 294 Jalen Hutt ¢ Plainfield East
9 5'08" 207 Anthony Gathings *+ Oswego
10 5'10" 343 Johnny McConnaughey ° Plainfield
North
11 510" 115 Marcus Hayden « Minooka
12 5'10" 305 Jordan Reed  Plainfield East
13 510" 426 Ibuku Akendea « Romeoville
14 6'00" 334 Nico Capezio * Plainfield North

15 6'04" 112 Quintin Durov * Minooka



